1
May  2015
ISO 9001 ISO 14001NSF-51 NSF-61
2  PUSH-IN TUBE FITTINGS 3
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Terms and Conditions ................................................... 5
General Specifications ..................................................6

● Power O.D.
● Thread Size
Part Numbering System
Acetal Fittings (Black / MeTRIC)Acetal Fittings (White / INCH)
48  PUSH-IN TUBE FITTINGS 49
 PUSH-IN TUBE FITTINGS
Tube  O.D. (mm) Qty / BoxPART NO.
	 ARA 10M	 10	 700
	 ARA 12M	 12	 700
	 ARA 12M	 12	 600
	 ARA 15M	 15	 600
	 ARA 16M	 16	 600
	 ARA 18M	 18	 500
	 ARA 22M	 22	 500
	 ARA 28M	 28	 500
• �  Tube Cutter with quality blade
is suitable for cutting plastic tubing
sizes up to 13mm.
TC - Tube Cutter
Tube  O.D. Qty / BoxPART NO.
	 TC	 MAX. DIA 1/2“ or 13mm	 40
● ��Available in metalic spanner
SP - SPanner
Tube  O.D.PART NO.
	 ASP	 3/16, 1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 1/2
Hook
Tube  O.D. Qty / BoxPART NO.
• FBC 08 is made from Nylon 66.
• Provides a simple method for smooth 90 degree tube bend without twist.
• Can be built into the equipment or walls with screws.
	 AFBC 05	 5/16	 300
	 AFBC 06	 3/8	 200
	 AFBC 07	 1/2	 150
FBC - Flow Bend Clip
Tube  O.D. (mm) Qty / BoxPART NO.
	 AFBC 06M	 6	 400
	 AFBC 08M	 8	 300
	 AFBC 10M	 10	 200
	 AFBC 12M	 12	 150
Tube  O.D. Qty / BoxPART NO.
	 NFBC 08	 1/2(12mm) to 5/8(15mm)	 100
Tube  O.D. Qty / BoxPART NO.
	 ARA 06	 3/8	 700
	 ARA 07	 1/2	 700
	 ARA 08	 5/8	 600
	 ARA 10	 7/8	 500
RA - Release Aid
PSP - Power SPanner                                                   (Nylon)
Tube  O.D.PART NO.
	 NPSP	 5/16, 3/8
Size (mm) Qty / BoxPART NO.
	 AHOOK	 19.5
TLC - Tube Locking Clamp                          (Nylon)
Tube  O.D. Qty / BoxPART NO.
	 NTLC 08	 5/8(16mm)	 200
HTC - Hand Tube Cutter                             (Nylon)
Tube  O.D.
(Minimum)
Tube  O.D. (Inch)
(Maximum)PART NO.
	 NHTC 08	 5/32(4mm)	 5/8 (16mm)
EFCAP - Easy Fitting CAP
Tube  O.D. Qty / BoxPART NO.
	 AEFCAP 04	 1/4	 1000
• Fittings need to be separated from the Tank and
   The Filter, Especially under the pressure It can offer
   a solution : EASY and Quick Separation by Using The Cap.
• FITTING + TUBE • FITTING + FILTER
• FITTING + STEM FITTING
Tube  O.D. Qty / BoxPART NO.